10 Km Man
Plats

23IsoronisorNoareN -
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Startnr.
195
134
109
148
118
175
181
183
253
166
142
102
201
141
167
113
40
249
93
54
173
84
105
126
85
180
185
159
187
136
112
124
67
174
114
255
133
88
101
120
150
61
204
106
43
198
184
76
119
151
116

Namn

Axel Djurberg
Adam Ekholm
Arvid Backteman
Johan Arngqyvist
Emanuel Janzon
Aron ndersson
Axel Fogelberg
Jonatan Angeria
Daniel Thollén
Petter Sandberg
Philip Stenhammar
Rasmus Lund
Edvin Andersson
Oscar Stenhammar
Erik Sundblom
Jakob Martensson
Petter Leife
Kristoffer Soldal
Samuel Janemar
Per Sundholm
Anders Lindahl
Joakim Nilsson
Anders lhre
Andreas Akerlind
Michael Niklasson
Joel Degols
Andrew Hooker
Thomas Sporrong
Magnus Mortensson
Martin Huss Knave
Simon Martensson
Staffan Sundberg
Bjorn Pewe

Daniel Ekstrom
Nicklas Sjélund
Peter Gustavsson
Oskar Berg
Fredrik Qvarfort
Merko Vaga

Lukas Hallberg
Jorgen Anger-Annell
Damon Groot
Robin Laas

Daniel Gillberg
Joakim Kappe
Marten Vinterback
Andreas Olsson
Robin Johansson
David Ankargren
Gustav Engstréom
Martin Gustavsson

Klubb
Hasselby SK

IF Mantra Sport
Savedalens AIK
Klubblés

IF Mantra sport
OK Linné

Heby

Uppsala

PSST AB
Upsala IF

IK Rex

Roma IF
Klubblés

IK Rex
Klubblos
Klubblos

LK Roslagen
Klubblés
Klubblos

OK Nolaskogsarna
Uppsala LK
Klubblés
Klubblos

UIF

LK Roslagen
Uppsala

Orsa SK
Klubblos

Uppsala Vasaloppsklubb

Klubblés
Hemlingby I6parklubb
Uppsala LK
Klubblos
Uppsala LK
Axviken
Skellefea XC
Klubblos
PLAYipp
Klubblos
Klubblés
Storvreta IK
Klubblés
Uppsala LK
Klubblés
Klubblés
Kullarna
Klubblés
Klubblés
Lindbacken

Lindbackens Runners

Aneheim Consulting

Fodd
1999-09-20
1989
2002-01-14

1984-12-31

1999-11-28
1991-08-27
1991-06-29
2006-12-16

1989-08-17
1995-04-07

1995-06-10
1998-01-26
1983-05-28

1981-10-06
1991-02-27

1993-06-07
1982-08-28
1980-08-25
1969-04-26
1986-04-22
1973-03-20
1977-01-11
1993-01-28
1988-03-11
1992-09-21
1966-05-13
1976-03-11
1995-06-21
1994-08-13
1973-06-07
1983

1978-03-14
1985-01-13
2008-02-17
1976-10-05
1996-12-13
1989-05-23
1974-09-20
1987-09-20
1965-07-07
1985-04-29
1997-10-21
1982-02-09

1995-02-28



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

92
154
193
91
68
78
160
171
172
131
89
86
95
111
75
107
83
103
46
137
169
96
115
191
128
188
189
190
104
117
73
139
74
62
65
110
170
182
56
94
82
87
145
186
99
57
129
53
100
177
59
108
152

Vitalii Shtender
Emil Martensson
Tommy Jansson
Ola Williams
David Scodavolpe
Simon Franck
Fredrik Helander
Joakim Térn
Mikael Térn

Aron Andersson
Fredrik Carlqvist
Andreas Kreuger
Julian Bratt Svedberg
Rikard Owenius
Selim Gunes
Andreas Eriksson
Nils Barck-Holst
Johan Norén
Joakim Widestedt
Mattias Martinsson
Ulf Boivie

Filip Melin
Rickard Pettersson
David Walstedt
Fredrik Westberg
Patrik Sahlstrand
Mikael Hellberg
Andreas Lecerof
Mats Eriksson
Edvard Zak

Hugo Granberg
Jan Lindstrom
Marcus Jansson
Axel Tenje

Harald Séderlund
Otto Lindblad
Mans Lundqvist
Hakan Selin
Johan Vegelius
Joakim Hagglund

Klubblés
Sweden Runners
Saltsjébaden Triathlon
Klubblés
Klubblos
Valsétra Slaggférening
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblés

OK Linné
Klubblés
Klubblés
Klubblés

IK Fyris Oldboys
Arna IF

Klubblos
Klubblos

Kliv kliv 6verlev
Uppsala LK
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblés
Aneheim Consulting
Uppsala
Klubblés

Vange

Uppsala

Uppsala
Klubblés
Klubblos
Klubblos
KLubblos

LK Roslagen
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblés
Uppsala

Uppsala
Klubblos
Klubblés

Jan Johansson Barck-Hols Klubblos

Joakim Ogger
Sebastian Thorén
Bjorn Alm

Adam Bengtsson
Martin Arnesson
Martin Paulsson
Erik Sundholm
Jens Moberg
Hakan Lindstedt
Erik Unosson
Bjorn Nystedt
Marten Helenius

Klubblés
Klubblos
Skyttora IF
Klubblos
Klubblés
Klubblos
Klubblés
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblos
Klubblés
Klubblos

1987-11-18

1968-08-05
1972-09-23
1980-05-17
1989-04-06
1988-10-21
1982-02-11
1996-04-04
1990

1970-12-19
1969-02-08
2008-02-11
1969-06-17
1978-07-06
1994-06-09
2005-12-15
1988-04-05
1985-07-03
1970-05-02
1966-05-23
1999-11-20
1991-05-27
1980-11-19

1961-04-21
1964-12-17
1972-04-12
1974-08-09
1986-02-01
2002-01-08

1978-10-07
2008-01-04
1974-12-18
1968-07-28
1962-09-10
1978-02-05
1981-04-09
1982-05-14
1968-08-16
1966-04-06

1968-10-27
1994-09-05
1977-05-28

1986-07-03
1980-03-04
1963-11-22
1983-05-01
1978-02-03
1979-06-02



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

58
157
179
44
77
39
52
199
42
49
200
205
48
71
72
51
80
55
45

Bjérn Wennermark
Jorgen Olsson

Mattias Hallberg
Andreas Hellkvist
Joakim Sorelius
Valentin Zulj

Hakan Karlsson
Daniel Greayer

David Lundberg
Sebastian Fernandez
Peter Boivie

Roger Barkman

Juan Pablo Fernandez
Kent Martin Johansson
Lucas Johansson

Ulf Broman

Matti Bjerking

Michael Selg

Per Brask

Klubblos
Storvreta IK
Uppsala
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Huddinge
Klubblés
Klubblos
Tumlaren
Uppsala
Klubblos
Klubblés
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblés

Team Nordic Trail Uppsala

Klubblos

2006-12-27
1966-02-25
1971

1987-08-23
1969-05-16
1995-11-25
1973-04-21
1982-03-10
1993-02-17
2008-06-30
1964-05-30
1970-04-08
1980-04-04
1967-04-09
2003-10-01
1973-04-10
1960-12-21
1972-09-28
1952-12-31



Tid
00:30:36
00:33:00
00:34:20
00:35:45
00:36:16
00:37:27
00:37:42
00:37:44
00:37:59
00:38:11
00:38:19
00:38:25
00:38:40
00:38:47
00:38:50
00:39:28
00:40:12
00:40:28
00:40:55
00:40:58
00:41:08
00:41:23
00:41:23
00:41:46
00:42:39
00:42:50
00:42:52
00:42:59
00:43:04
00:43:15
00:43:19
00:43:30
00:43:46
00:44.07
00:44:16
00:44:30
00:44:38
00:44:45
00:44:49
00:44:58
00:45:01
00:45:20
00:45:55
00:45:57
00:45:59
00:46:19
00:46:29
00:46:30
00:46:37
00:46:38
00:46:39



00:47:01
00:47:17
00:47:25
00:47:50
00:47:59
00:48:02
00:48:25
00:48:33
00:48:33
00:48:35
00:48:45
00:48:47
00:48:54
00:49:06
00:49:09
00:49:10
00:49:25
00:49:25
00:49:43
00:49:53
00:49:56
00:50:00
00:50:08
00:50:22
00:51:07
00:51:08
00:51:10
00:51:21
00:51:40
00:51:57
00:52:01
00:52:29
00:52:35
00:52:40
00:52:40
00:53:06
00:53:51
00:53:52
00:54:28
00:54:36
00:54:37
00:54:40
00:54:53
00:54:56
00:55:13
00:55:53
00:56:12
00:56:30
00:56:56
00:57:31
00:57:34
00:58:45
00:59:13



00:59:25
01:00:13
01:02:01
01:02:28
01:02:58
01:03:21
01:03:56
01:04:00
01:04:26
01:05:17
01:06:25
01:06:29
01:06:48
01:07:46
01:07:46
01:10:11
01:10:41
01:18:41
01:20:12



